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GP ADRIA MOBIL 2015

Panoga:Cestno kolesarstvo, datum:05.04.2015

ELITE-M
Rank User Gender Category Club Licenca Cas voznje
1 KUMP Marko Male Elite ADRIA MOBIL (ADR) SLO19880909 ADR 4:08:23.00
2 FORTIN Filippo Male Elite GM Cycling Team ITA19890201 GMC e
3 MATTIA Gavazzi Male Elite Amore & Vita - Selle Smp ITA19830614 AMO e
4 TRATNIK Jan Male Elite Amplatz-BMC SLO19900223  AMP "
5  WEISS Martin Male Elite Tirol cycling team AUT19910415 TIR o
6 JORDAN Parra Male Elite GM Cycling Team COL19940494 GMC o
7  SCARTEZZINI Michele Male Elite MG.Kvis-Vega ... ITA19920110 VHS o
8 VIERO Simone Male Elite Cycling Team Friuli ITA19930426 e
9 BIEDERMANN Daniel Male Elite TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLO... AUT19930324 RWS o
10 MUFFOLINI Luca Male Elite MG.Kvis-Vega ... ITA19920617 VHS e
11 KOGUT Volodymyr Male Elite Amore & Vita - Selle Smp UKR19840728 AMO o
12 DER Zsolt Male Elite Hungarian National Team HUN19830325 o
13 Otonicar Martin Male Elite RADENSKA (RAR) SLO19940508 RAR e
14 Katrasnik Gasper Male Elite KK SAVA KRAN] SLO19950620 nen
15 POLNICKY Jiri Male Elite Whirpool - Author CZE19891216 WHI o
16 DIiFRANCESCO Gian Marco Male Elite MG.Kvis-Vega ... ITA19890802 VHS o
17 Bajc Andi Male Elite TEAM AMPLATZ - BMC SLO19881114 AMP e
18 AUER Daniel Male Elite WSA-Greenlife AUT19941026  WSA "
19 HOFER Andreas Male Elite Hrinkow Advarics Cycle... AUT19910208 HAC e
20 CANECKY Marek Male Elite AMPLATZ-BMC SVK19880617 AMP e
21 MEIER Alexander Male Elite Hrinkow Advarics Cycle... GER19920128 HAC e
22 BOGDANOVICS Maris Male Elite Alpha Baltic - Maraton... LAT19911119 ALB "
23  MOVCHAN Sergi Male Elite Amore & Vita - Selle Smp UKR19931029 AMO e
24 Veber Matic Male Elite KK GREGA BOLE BLED SLO19961122 e
25 BISSINGER Florian Male Elite WSA-Greenlife GER19880130 WSA e
26 Logar Tadej Male Elite KK SAVA KRAN]J SLO19940117 e
27 SOKOL Jan Male Elite WSA-Greenlife AUT19900926  WSA o
28 Jenko Robert Male Elite RADENSKA (RAR) SLO19900415 RAR e
29 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel Male Elite Meridiana Kamen Team CRO19840803  MKT e
30 KUSZTOR Peter Male Elite AMPLATZ-BMC HUN19841227  AMP e
31 WACHTER Alexander Male Elite Tirol cycling team AUT19950121 TIR o
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User
FANKHAUSER Clemens
LUKSEVICS Viesturs
KALABA Dusan
LUKAS Ranacher
UMHALLER Andreas
KoroSec Rok
Miskulin Jure
PAOLO Lunardon
Per David
BUCHACEK Tomas
Razingar Matej
KANKOVSKY Alois
LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg
CIESLIK Pawel
HUNAL Martin
NONAKA Ryoma
HRINKOW Dominik
FORSTER Peter
FRANKOVIC Mateo
CAVASIN Daniele
Rumac Josip
PAULUS Dennis
ANDREY Sazanov
Pavli¢ Marko
Repse Uros
GRAF Andreas
Fajt Kristjan
FAIETA Emiliano
CAMRDA Pavel
RACENAJS Kristofers
MIZUNO Kyohei
DESRIAC Loic
BRAJKOVIC Jani
Rucigaj Ziga
GAUGL Florian
Marin Matej
ANDREAS GraBmair
GIANPAOLO Moreno
NOVAK Simon

Krajnc Gregor

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Category
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite

Club
Hrinkow Advarics Cycle...
Alpha Baltic - Maraton...
Metalac Quick
Union Raiffeisen Radte...
AMPLATZ-BMC
RADENSKA (RAR)
RADENSKA (RAR)
Amore & Vita - Selle Smp
ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)
Whirpool - Author
KK SAVA KRAN]J
Whirpool - Author
WSA-Greenlife
Whirpool - Author
Whirpool - Author
Kinan Cycling Team
Hrinkow Advarics Cycle...
Veloclub Ratisbona
Meridiana Kamen Team
GM Cycling Team
ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)
AMPLATZ-BMC
GM Cycling Team
RADENSKA (RAR)
RADENSKA (RAR)
Hrinkow Advarics Cycle...
ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)
MG.Kvis-Vega ...
Whirpool - Author
Alpha Baltic - Maraton...
Kinan Cycling Team
Kinan Cycling Team
UNITED HEALTH CARE
RADENSKA (RAR)

WSA-Greenlife

TEAM GOURMETFEIN SIMPL...

Union Raiffeisen Radte...
MG.Kvis-Vega ...
Slovenia National Team

RADENSKA (RAR)

Licenca
AUT19850902
LAT19870416
SRB19960525
AUT19920825
AUT19920220
SLO19931124
SLO19941105
ITA19920117
SL019950213
CZE19780307
SLO19940827
CZE19830719
AUT19830425
POL19860412
CZE19890908
JPN19890722
AUT19880804
GER19951127
CR0O19940805
ITA19881117
CR0O19941026
AUT19940922
RUS19940125
SL019930209
SLO19930805
AUT19850807
SL019820507
ITA19930818
CZE19960924
LAT19851213
JPN19881023
FRA19890721
SLO19831218
SLO19951110
AUT19910108
SL019800702
AUT19941019
ITA19910825
SLO19840127

SLO19950903

HAC

ALB

AMP

RAR

RAR

AMO

ADR

WHI

WHI

WSA

WHI

WHI

KIN

HAC

MKT

GMC

ADR

AMP

GMC

RAR

MKT

HAC

ADR

VHS

WHI

ALB

KIN

KIN

RAR

WSA

RWS

VHS

RAR

Cas voznje

4:08:38.00 0:00:15.00
"o 0:00:15.00
o 0:00:15.00
"o 0:00:15.00
o 0:00:15.00
"o 0:00:15.00
o 0:00:15.00
"o 0:00:15.00
o 0:00:15.00

o 0:00:15.00
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User
GOTZ Markus
GAZZARA Michele
KVASINA Matija
BANI Eugenio
SCHLEMMER Lukas
GOLCER Jure

Rogli¢ Primoz

FERRAROTTI Alessandro

ITAMI Kenji

Groselj Ziga
ZAMPARELLA Marco
RABITSCH Stefan
DE Marchi Mattia
GIACOBAZZI Roberto
BOLZAN Riccardo
Bajt Dejan

KRIZEK Matthias
SAVICKIS Martinsg
BALDAUF Sebastian
NAPPA Fabio

BRUS Alexander
Mugerli Matej

KUEN Maximilian
SCHULTUS Patric
MUELLER Andreas
Novak Domen
MARC Obkircher
MOLNAR Istvan
SCHOFFMAN Martin
POSTLBERGER Lukas
KIENZL Mario
TRAUTMANIS Martins
SIPOS Zoltan
MUCHE Christopher
HOFNER Alexander
VON Coelln Lukas
Bozi¢ Jon
PRAXMARER Stefan
MORIANZ Fabian

FREIBERGER Markus

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Category
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite

Club
WSA-Greenlife

MG.Kvis-Vega ...

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLO...

Amore & Vita - Selle Smp

WSA-Greenlife

TEAM GOURMETFEIN SIMPL...

ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)
GM Cycling Team
Kinan Cycling Team
KK SAVA KRAN]J

Amore & Vita - Selle Smp

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLO...

Cycling Team Friuli
Cycling Team Friuli
Cycling Team Friuli

Amplatz-BMC

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLO...

Alpha Baltic - Maraton...
Hrinkow Advarics Cycle...
Veloclub Ratisbona

WSA-Greenlife

SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING P...

AMPLATZ-BMC

Tirol cycling team
Hrinkow Advarics Cycle...
ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)
Union Raiffeisen Radte...

Hungarian National Team

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLO...

Tirol cycling team

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
Alpha Baltic - Maraton...
Hungarian National Team
Veloclub Ratisbona
Veloclub Ratisbona
Veloclub Ratisbona
ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)

Tirol cycling team

Tirol cycling team

Tirol cycling team

Licenca
AUT19850113
ITA19900927
CRO19811204
ITA1990113
AUT19950305
SLO19771207
SL019891029
ITA19930831
JPN19880915
SLO19930831
ITA19871001
AUT19910628
ITA19910603
ITA19910313
ITA19900503
SLO19871028
AUT19880929
LAT19930103
GER19890222
GER19920204
AUT19940811
SLO19810617
AUT19920526
AUT19940127
AUT19791125
SLO19950712
AUT19910623
HUN19880715
AUT19870331
AUT19920110
AUT19900727
LAT19880707
HUN19911215
GER19920228
GER19950102
GER19961112
SLO19961116
AUT19890301
AUT19961107

AUT19951219

WSA

VHS

RWS

AMO

WSA

RWS

ADR

GMC

KIN

AMO

RWS

AMP

RWS

ALB

HAC

WSA

AMP

TIR

HAC

ADR

RWS

TIR

ALB

ADR

TIR

TIR

TIR

Cas voznje

4:09:13.00
4:09:40.00
4:09:50.00
4:10:03.00
4:10:08.00
4:11:33.00
4:11:43.00
4:12:59.00

4:18:23.00

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:15.00

0:00:23.00

0:00:23.00

0:00:23.00

0:00:50.00

0:01:17.00

0:01:27.00

0:01:40.00

0:01:45.00

0:03:10.00

0:03:20.00

0:04:36.00

0:04:36.00

0:10:00.00

0:10:00.00

0:10:00.00
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Rank
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113
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116
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151

User
BENETSEDER Josef
Gazvoda Gregor
CRAWFORD Jai
DVORSKY David
HOSEK Josef
RUSCETTA Andrea
SOLYMOSI Marton
Svab Jernej
Poljanec Miha
Groselj Matic
Cotar Luka
Jerki¢ Zan
CHRISTIAN Haas
LUKAS Péssl
Walder Martin
TSCHANY Daniel
KNAPP Daniel
WACHTER Patrick
HOCHEDER Michael
BRAVIN Andrea
BRANDSTATTER Christoph
DOLLESCHALL Patrick
GRUNWALDER Lukas
PAULIC Gregor
TERNOVSEK Marcel
KOZOMARA Nikola
VASILJEVIC Aleksandar
KOSTIC Miljan
Ramsak Borut
GASPAR Robnik
MALTAR Bruno
SIROL Endi
CENGIC Filip
YUKINORI Hishinuma
ZAMPILLI Rino
Smid Jakob
Kranjc Martin
Pajek Luka
HOLLO Botond

KRIVAN Andras

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Category
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite

Club

Hrinkow Advarics Cycle...

Team Gebruder Weiss - ...

Kinan Cycling Team
Whirpool - Author
Whirpool - Author

GM Cycling Team
Hungarian National Team
KK SAVA KRAN]J

KK SAVA KRAN]J

KK SAVA KRAN]J

MEBLO JOGI

RADENSKA (RAR)

Union Raiffeisen Radte...
Union Raiffeisen Radte...
Union Raiffeisen Radte...
Union Raiffeisen Radte...
Union Raiffeisen Radte...
Veloclub Ratisbona
Veloclub Ratisbona
Cycling Team Friuli
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
Metalac Quick

Metalac Quick

Metalac Quick

Metalac Quick

Metalac Quick

Meridiana Kamen Team
Meridiana Kamen Team
Meridiana Kamen Team
Amore & Vita - Selle Smp
Amore & Vita - Selle Smp
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
Hungarian National Team

Hungarian National Team

Licenca
AUT19830210
SLO19811015
AUS19830804
CZE19920611
CZE19911223
ITA19900117
HUN19900424
SLO11950826
SLO19950330
SLO19960405
SLO19960421
SLO19960925
AUT19900620
AUT19901205
AUT19890716
AUT19960228
AUT19961021
GER19930525
GER19960214
ITA19951010
AUT19941130
AUT19930625
AUT19900802
AUT19930309
SL019870218
SRB19911216
SRB19960610
SRB19960427
SLO19861015
SLO19870227
CR0O19941006
CR0O19920620
CR0O19950118
JPN19920305
ITA19840307
SLO19960221
SLO19961121
SLO19960717
HUN19920417

HUN19930424

HAC

KIN

KIN

WHI

WHI

GMC

RAR

MKT

MKT

MKT

AMO

AMO

Cas voznje
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
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Rank User Gender Category Club Licenca Cas voznje
152 Loki Bence Male Elite Hungarian National Team HUN19941219 DNF

153 RUTKAY Zoltan Male Elite Hungarian National Team HUN19950712 DNF
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